4.BELGICA DE WEERD'
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Rb.

Pl

LY

EIJERKANMPE,

" Hans & Evert -Jan Eijerkamp Cup "

« Derby Zagorje »

ILOK

Let 5. Odrzan 09. 09. Udaljenost 300 km sudjelalo 119 natjecatelja sa 282 golubova
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Uzgajivaé

H.& E. J. Eijerkamp
Amon Jozef
Karaahmetovic¢ Alan
Uzun KreSimir

Sostar Drago
Karaahmetovi¢ Alan
Fetahovi¢ Ertan

Comb. Spek V.D. Beek
Belgica De Weerd
Cipgié Drago

B. Nicolai

Fijan A. & S.

Bart & Nance V.Oeckel
Spartan Team

Suci¢ Marinko
Taveirne - Rigole
Cip&i¢ Drago

Piet Van Der Veen

H.& E. J. Eijerkamp
Fetahovi¢ Ertan
Hendriksen & Wagenaar
Obradovi¢ SaSa

Hok M. Reijnen

Murn Albert

Marjanovi¢ Team
Comb. Spek V.D. Beek
KutleSa Slavko

J. O. B. Team

Ervaci¢ Bozo

H.& E. J. Eijerkamp

Golub

NL 12 1231264 M
DV 12 6719365 M
SR 12 0360124 M
CR 12 0041100 M
CR 12 0036765 M
SR 12 0360002 M
SR 12 0361012 M
NL 12 1260264 M
NL 12 1696504 M
CR 12 0013226 M
NL 12 1022215 M
CR 12 0008818 M

B 12 6130543 M

CR 12 0000828 M

CR 12 0010614 M
B 12 3150773 M

CR 12 0013225 M
NL 12 1040847 M
NL 12 1231195 M
SR 12 0361008 M
NL 12 1287825 M
CR 12 0012340 M
NL 12 1701771 M
SL 12 1052901 M
CR 12 0028255 M
NL 12 1259831 M
BH 12 1097305 M
DV 12 6719050 M
CR 12 0006166 M
NL 12 1231259 M

Prispio
10:58:17
10:58:20
10:58:21
10:58:26
10:58:26
10:58:26
10:58:27
10:58:30
10:58:31
10:58:31
10:58:36
10:58:38
10:58:46
10:58:52
10:58:54
10:58:56
10:58:56
10:58:56
10:58:57
10:58:59
10:59:02
10:59:04
10:59:05
10:59:07
10:59:40
10:59:48
11:00:21
11:00:29
11:00:47
11:10:08

Brzina
1236,616
1236,357
1236,270
1235,838
1235,838
1235,838
1235,752
1235,493
1235,406
1235,406
1234,975
1234,802
1234,113
1233,596
1233,424
1233,252
1233,252
1233,252
1233,166
1232,994
1232,736
1232,564
1232,478
1232,306
1229,478
1228,795
1225,983
1225,303
1223,777
1178,032

Bod 33%
100,000
99,598
99,197
98,795
98,795
98,795
97,590
97,189
96,787
96,787
95,984
95,582
95,181
94,779
94,378
93,976
93,976
93,976
92,771
92,369
91,968
91,566
91,165
90,763
90,361
89,960
89,558
89,157
88,755
88,353
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Belgica De Weerd
J. O. B. Team
CaktasS Ante & Luka
Jan Van Wanrooij
Ruzi¢ Branko
Balkanic Fair-Play
Lukaci¢ Pavo
Kalamiza Zdravko
Trupkovi¢ A.& M.
Tellen Marcel
Taveirne - Rigole
Hoevenaars & Zoon
Ruzi¢ Branko

Grgi¢ Bozo

Draaijer Jaap
Kranj€ina Ivan
Viljevac Tomo

Luci¢ Stjepan

Marjanovi¢ Team

Bart & Nance V.Oeckel

B. Nicolai

Hok M. Reijnen
Janji¢ Slavko
Trupkovi¢ A.& M.
Ivankovi¢ Zdravko
Gerard Op De Beek
Perkovi¢ Josip
Taveirne - Rigole
W. Mielekamp
Lukaci¢ Pavo
Brataljenovi¢ M.
Culi¢ Denis

Ostoji¢ KreSo
Taveirne - Rigole
H.& E. J. Eijerkamp
Zur Lowen

Buni¢ Miro

Perkovi¢ Josip

NL 12 1696513 M
DV 12 6719049 M
CR 12 0013309 M
NL 12 3215825 M
CR 12 0005007 M
RO 12 0927708 M
CR 12 0005730 M
CR 12 0005842 M
CR 12 0036682 M
NL 12 5201916 M

B 12 3150853 M
NL 12 1986155 M
CR 12 0004550 M
NL 12 1040264 M
NL 12 1234128 M
CR 12 0031019 M
CR 12 0006936 M
CR 12 0015547 M
CR 12 0028260 M

B 12 6130542 M
NL 12 1022214 M
NL 12 1701785 M
CR 12 0035100 M
CR 12 0037883 M
BH 12 1098098 M
NL 12 1759764 M
CR 12 0002539 M

B 12 3150778 M
NL 12 1948468 M
CR 12 0005740 M
CR 12 0040464 M
CR 12 0023795 M
CR 12 0034345 M

B 12 3150780 M
NL 12 1231487 M
DV 12 1217262 M
CR 12 0039615 M
CR 12 0002540 M

11:10:13
11:10:17
11:10:38
11:10:40
11:10:41
11:10:42
11:10:42
11:10:43
11:10:43
11:10:44
11:10:45
11:10:45
11:10:45
11:10:46
11:10:46
11:10:46
11:10:46
11:10:49
11:10:49
11:10:50
11:10:50
11:10:50
11:10:50
11:10:51
11:10:52
11:10:53
11:10:53
11:10:54
11:10:54
11:10:54
11:10:54
11:10:55
11:10:56
11:10:57
11:10:57
11:10:57
11:10:59
11:11:00

1177,639
1177,326
1175,682
1175,525
1175,447
1175,369
1175,369
1175,291
1175,291
1175,213
1175,135
1175,135
1175,135
1175,056
1175,056
1175,056
1175,056
1174,822
1174,822
1174,744
1174,744
1174,744
1174,744
1174,666
1174,588
1174,510
1174,510
1174,432
1174,432
1174,432
1174,432
1174,354
1174,276
1174,198
1174,198
1174,198
1174,042
1173,964

87,952
87,550
87,149
86,747
86,345
85,944
85,944
85,141
85,141
84,337
83,936
83,936
83,936
82,731
82,731
82,731
82,731
81,124
81,124
80,321
80,321
80,321
80,321
78,715
78,313
77,912
77,912
77,108
77,108
77,108
77,108
75,502
75,100
74,699
74,699
74,699
73,494
73,092



69
69
71
72
72
72
75
75
75
78
79
79
81
81
83
83
83
86
86
88
89
89
91
91
91
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
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Srebotnjak Vlado
Radolovi¢ Petar
Banovi¢ Bozo

H.& E. J. Eijerkamp
Hok M. Reijnen
Obradovi¢ Sasa
Filipovi¢ M.A.N.
Jelicki Kruno
Drinovec Janez
Vrs¢aj Miroslav
Jos De Ridder
Samarija Stjepan
Janji¢ Slavko
Risek Franjo
Valter Janez
Gagula Boro

Suci¢ Marinko
Gagula Boro
Karaahmetovi¢ Alan
Jan & Piet Team
B. Mielekamp
Vrscaj Miroslav

Ko Van Nood

M. Van Dijk
Caktas AljoSa
Dutch Team Henny
Comb. Pessenauw
Culi¢ Denis

Amon Jozef
Baburi¢ Lika Team
Sangers Marcel
Jan Van Wanrooij
Mujanovi¢ Munir
Taveirne - Rigole
Jan & Piet Team
Sostar Drago
Valter Janez

Comb. Pessenauw

SL 12 1082112 M
CR 12 0028058 M
CR 12 0005039 M
NL 12 1231219 M
NL 12 1701770 M
CR 12 0012322 M
CR 12 0013029 M
CR 12 0009696 M
SL 12 1083050 M
CR 12 0017651 M
NL 12 1389058 M
CR 12 0037283 M
CR 12 0035098 M
CR 12 0037094 M
SL 12 1082766 M
CR 12 0001706 M
CR 12 0010612 M
CR 12 0001727 M
SR 12 0360032 M
NL 12 1233966 M
NL 12 1948494 M
CR 12 0017649 M
NL 12 1034000 M
NL 12 1029370 M
CR 12 0013337 M
NL 12 1233969 M
NL 12 1305004 M
CR 12 0023790 M
DV 12 6719182 M
CR 12 0031810 M
NL 12 1296069 M
NL 12 3215826 M
SR 12 0360373 M

B 12 3150776 M
NL 12 1233972 M
CR 12 0036752 M
SL 12 1082759 M
NL 12 1305041 M

11:11:01
11:11:01
11:11:02
11:11:083
11:11:03
11:11:083
11:11:04
11:11:04
11:11:04
11:11:05
11:11:06
11:11:06
11:11:07
11:11:07
11:11:08
11:11:08
11:11:08
11:11:09
11:11:09
11:11:12
11:11:13
11:11:13
11:11:15
11:11:15
11:11:15
11:11:16
11:11:17
11:11:18
11:11:19
11:11:20
11:11:21
11:11:23
11:11:24
11:11:26
11:11:32
11:11:34
11:11:49
11:11:51

1173,886
1173,886
1173,808
1173,730
1173,730
1173,730
1173,652
1173,652
1173,652
1173,575
1173,497
1173,497
1173,419
1173,419
1173,341
1173,341
1173,341
1173,263
1173,263
1173,029
1172,952
1172,952
1172,796
1172,796
1172,796
1172,718
1172,640
1172,563
1172,485
1172,407
1172,329
1172,174
1172,096
1171,941
1171,475
1171,320
1170,157
1170,002

72,691
72,691
71,888
71,486
71,486
71,486
70,281
70,281
70,281
69,076
68,675
68,675
67,871
67,871
67,068
67,068
67,068
65,863
65,863
65,060
64,659
64,659
63,855
63,855
63,855
62,651
62,249
61,847
61,446
61,044
60,643
60,241
59,839
59,438
59,036
58,635
58,233
57,831



107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
132
134
134
136
137
137
139
140
141
142
143
144
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Banovi¢ Bozo
Drinovec Janez
Pani¢ & Steinhuber
Toncu Stefan
Nikoli¢ Zdravko
Karaahmetovic¢ Alan
Vlado & Vlado
Ruzi¢ Branko

Jan Van Wanrooij
Stefali¢ Zeljko
KutleSa Slavko
Belgica De Weerd
Vukadin Miro
Taveirne - Rigole
Banovi¢ Bozo

Ko Van Nood
Pecnik Joze

H.& E. J. Eijerkamp
Fink Zeljko

Murn Albert

Hok M. Reijnen

B. Mielekamp
Ivankovi¢ Zdravko
D.J. Van Kouteren
KneZevi¢ Filip
Vrscaj Miroslav
Suci¢ Marinko
Comb. Spek V.D. Beek
Nikoli¢ Zdravko
Taveirne - Rigole
J. Doldersum & Zn
Sibenik Tim
Taveirne - Rigole
Hartl Mladen
Srebotnjak Vlado
Zezelj Domagoj
Sarabona Team

KutleSa Slavko

CR 12 0005018 M
SL 12 1083046 M

A 12 0409355 M
RO 12 0000501 M
BH 12 1091140 M
SR 12 0360027 M
CR 12 0037382 M
CR 12 0004563 M
NL 12 3215814 M
CR 12 0004368 M
DV 12 5301281 M
NL 12 1696566 M
CR 12 0007027 M

B 12 3150779 M
CR 12 0005025 M
NL 12 1034009 M
SL 12 1053013 M
NL 12 1231247 M
CR 12 0008913 M
SL 12 1052905 M
NL 12 1701750 M
NL 12 1948483 M
BH 12 1098079 M
NL 12 1345986 M
CR 12 0022123 M
CR 12 0017644 M
CR 12 0010653 M
NL 12 1259830 M
BH 12 1091142 M

B 12 3150798 M
NL 12 1207309 M
CR 12 0022043 M

B 12 3150755 M
CR 12 0008080 M
SL 12 1082107 M
CR 12 0036702 M
SR 12 0321380 M
BH 12 1097306 M

11:11:55
11:11:56
11:11:59
11:12:00
11:12:01
11:12:04
11:12:05
11:12:09
11:12:10
11:12:11
11:12:14
11:12:17
11:12:20
11:12:23
11:12:27
11:12:28
11:12:34
11:15:23
11:15:28
11:15:32
11:15:35
11:15:37
11:15:40
11:15:42
11:15:45
11:15:46
11:15:46
11:15:48
11:15:48
11:15:49
11:15:50
11:15:50
11:15:51
11:15:54
11:16:00
11:16:01
11:16:02
11:16:17

1169,692
1169,615
1169,383
1169,306
1169,228
1168,996
1168,919
1168,610
1168,533
1168,455
1168,224
1167,992
1167,761
1167,530
1167,221
1167,144
1166,682
1153,815
1153,438
1153,137
1152,912
1152,761
1152,536
1152,386
1152,160
1152,085
1152,085
1151,935
1151,935
1151,860
1151,785
1151,785
1151,710
1151,485
1151,035
1150,960
1150,885
1149,763

57,430
57,028
56,627
56,225
55,823
55,422
55,020
54,618
54,217
53,815
53,414
53,012
52,610
52,209
51,807
51,406
51,004
50,602
50,201
49,799
49,398
48,996
48,594
48,193
47,791
47,390
47,390
46,586
46,586
45,783
45,382
45,382
44,578
44,177
43,775
43,373
42,972
42,570



145
146
147
148
148
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
157
157
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
166
168
169
170
171
172
172
174
175
176
176
178
179
180
181
182
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Maslari¢ Borde
Culi¢ Denis
Sangers Marcel
Taveirne - Rigole
Jos De Ridder

O & G Gittelbauer
Chirica Cornel
Diels Rudi

Ko Van Nood
Taveirne - Rigole
Ivankovi¢ Zdravko
Vrs¢aj Miroslav
Jan Van Wanrooij
Baburi¢ Lika Team
Radolovi¢ Petar
Nikoli¢ Zdravko
Cvek Ivan

Dutch Team Henny
Draaijer Jaap

Fink Zeljko

Vrs&aj Miroslav

B. Nicolai

Sibenik Tim
Hibiskus Tim

J. Doldersum & Zn
Ostoji¢ KreSo
Harrie Van Boxmeer
Cip¢&i¢ Drago

Solar Novica
Vlado & Vlado
Tellen Marcel
Taveirne - Rigole
Belgica De Weerd
Herceg Ante
Kranjcina lvan
Hartl Mladen
Stickers - Donckers

Mandi¢ Jadranko

CR 12 0003309 M
CR 12 0023750 M
NL 12 1296539 M

B 12 3150786 M
NL 12 1388894 M
DV 12 0671933 M
RO 12 0011720 M

B 12 6212439 M
NL 12 1034010 M

B 12 3150784 M
BH 12 1098002 M
CR 12 0017652 M
NL 12 3215847 M
CR 12 0031801 M
CR 12 0028062 M
BH 12 1091022 M
CR 12 0037206 M
NL 12 1233967 M
NL 12 1234135 M
CR 12 0008875 M
CR 12 0017654 M
NL 12 1022220 M
CR 12 0041979 M
CR 12 0012518 M
NL 12 1150036 M
CR 12 0034358 M
NL 12 1825037 M
CR 12 0013215 M
CR 12 0005623 M
CR 12 0037388 M
NL 12 5201917 M

B 12 3150793 M
NL 12 1696503 M
CR 12 0006206 M
CR 12 0031010 M
CR 12 0008072 M

B 12 6073290 M
CR 12 0006682 M

11:16:18
11:16:19
11:16:23
11:16:25
11:16:25
11:16:30
11:16:31
11:17:12
11:17:24
11:17:25
11:17:45
11:17:50
11:17:56
11:17:56
11:17:56
11:17:58
11:18:03
11:18:05
11:18:09
11:18:11
11:18:14
11:18:23
11:18:23
11:18:26
11:20:52
11:20:57
11:21:00
11:21:05
11:21:05
11:21:06
11:21:09
11:21:16
11:21:16
11:21:20
11:21:31
11:22:46
11:24:01
11:24:20

1149,688
1149,613
1149,314
1149,165
1149,165
1148,791
1148,717
1145,665
1144,775
1144,701
1143,220
1142,851
1142,408
1142,408
1142,408
1142,260
1141,891
1141,744
1141,449
1141,301
1141,080
1140,418
1140,418
1140,197
1129,562
1129,201
1128,985
1128,624
1128,624
1128,552
1128,336
1127,832
1127,832
1127,545
1126,754
1121,394
1116,085
1114,748

42,169
41,767
41,365
40,964
40,964
40,161
39,759
39,357
38,956
38,554
38,153
37,751
37,349
37,349
37,349
36,145
35,743
35,341
34,940
34,538
34,137
33,735
33,735
32,932
32,530
32,129
31,727
31,325
31,325
30,522
30,120
29,719
29,719
28,916
28,514
28,112
27,711
27,309



183
184
185
185
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
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W. Mielekamp
H.& E. J. Eijerkamp
Nikoli¢ Zdravko

Kalamiza Zdravko

Harrie Van Boxmeer

Piet Van Der Veen
Toncu Stefan
Sarabona Team
Hok M. Reijnen
Maslari¢ Borde
Fetahovi¢ Ertan
Pani¢ Josip
Petrekovi¢ Mirko
Brataljenovi¢ M.
H.& E. J. Eijerkamp
Srebotnjak Vlado
Uzun KreSimir
Taveirne - Rigole
Risek Franjo
Sibenik Tim
Ostoji¢ Kreso
Cvek Ivan

Maas Eric

Pani¢ Josip
Drinovec Janez
J. Doldersum & Zn
Chirica Cornel
Obradovi¢ Sasa
Solar Novica
Nikoli¢ Zdravko
Fetahovi¢ Ertan
Gagula Boro
Kuzmek Gabrijel
Srebotnjak Vlado
Balga¢ Team
Malek Denis
KutleSa Slavko

Marjanovi¢ Team

NL 12 1948461 M
NL 12 1231258 M
BH 12 1091034 M
CR 12 0005840 M
NL 12 4144443 M
NL 12 1040840 M
RO 12 0000532 M
SR 12 0321393 M
NL 12 1701781 M
CR 12 0003321 M
SR 12 0361006 M
CR 12 0039590 M
CR 12 0008522 M
CR 12 0007865 M
NL 12 1231255 M
SL 12 1082113 M
CR 12 0041080 M

B 12 3150787 M
CR 12 0037096 M
CR 12 0022360 M
CR 12 0034357 M
CR 12 0037228 M
NL 12 1756505 M
CR 12 0039600 M
SL 12 1083047 M
NL 12 1150037 M
RO 12 0011754 M
CR 12 0012324 M
CR 12 0005633 M
BH 12 1091137 M
SR 12 0361016 M
CR 12 0001722 M
CR 12 0008403 M
SL 12 1082110 M
CR 12 0011609 M
CR 12 0036160 M

A 12 0319501 M
CR 12 0028261 M

11:24:23
11:24:29
11:24:35
11:24:35
11:25:08
11:25:13
11:26:08
11:26:37
11:26:55
11:28:41
11:28:53
11:31:23
11:32:58
11:35:43
11:36:00
11:36:06
11:40:33
11:40:34
11:40:37
11:40:38
11:40:40
11:40:44
11:40:46
11:40:54
11:42:21
11:47:29
11:47:35
11:47:38
11:47:42
11:51:21
11:51:36
11:53:37
11:57:48
11:58:45
12:06:09
12:06:17
12:07:04
12:07:17

1114,537
1114,116
1113,694
1113,694
1111,384
1111,035
1107,208
1105,201
1103,959
1096,700
1095,884
1085,789
1079,491
1068,724
1067,627
1067,240
1050,312
1050,249
1050,062
1050,000
1049,875
1049,626
1049,501
1049,003
1043,616
1024,981
1024,625
1024,447
1024,209
1011,378
1010,511
1003,570

989,473

986,326

962,486

962,067

959,612

958,936

26,908
26,506
26,104
26,104
25,301
24,900
24,498
24,096
23,695
23,293
22,892
22,490
22,088
21,687
21,285
20,884
20,482
20,080
19,679
19,277
18,876
18,474
18,072
17,671
17,269
16,867
16,466
16,064
15,663
15,261
14,859
14,458
14,056
13,655
13,253
12,851
12,450
12,048



221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
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Toncu Stefan

H.& E. J. Eijerkamp
Culi¢ Denis

Pavi€i¢ Marinko
Viljevac Tomo

Hok M. Reijnen
Sostar Drago
Karaahmetovi¢ Alan
Hoevenaars & Zoon
Baburi¢ Lika Team
Samarija Stjepan
Vukadin Miro
Taveirne - Rigole
Panic¢ & Steinhuber
Ruzi¢ Branko

Solar Novica
Horvat Miroslav
Hoevenaars & Zoon
Zur Lowen

Panic¢ & Steinhuber
Gale Ante

Luci¢ Stjepan

A. De Boer

Jos De Ridder

Gale Ante

Balga¢ Team
Chirica Cornel

Laslo Zvonimir

Balkanic Fair-Play

RO 12 0000530 M
NL 12 1231248 M
CR 12 0023800 M
CR 12 0006111 M
CR 12 0006935 M
NL 12 1701759 M
CR 12 0036755 M
SR 12 0360120 M
NL 12 1986156 M
CR 12 0031813 M
CR 12 0037297 M
CR 12 0007001 M

B 12 3150797 M

A 12 0409359 M
CR 12 0004531 M
CR 12 0005655 M
CR 12 0016917 M
NL 12 1986153 M
DV 12 1217261 M

A 12 0409360 M
CR 12 0016024 M
CR 12 0015546 M
NL 12 1038083 M
NL 12 1389055 M
CR 12 0016049 M
CR 12 0011607 M
RO 12 0011702 M
CR 12 0003065 M
RO 12 0927721 M

- -

i

12:45:04
13:01:10
13:03:14
15:00:01
15:30:16
15:30:39
15:31:11
15:32:35
15:32:40
15:32:47
15:38:30
15:39:01
15:39:44
16:54:34
17:27:42
17:43:38
17:46:41
17:46:44
18:19:43
18:24:48
18:27:20
18:44:27
18:46:25
18:46:32
19:06:57
19:13:37
19:16:44
19:16:49
19:29:05

853,936
815,870
811,228
15:00:01
15:30:16
15:30:39
15:31:11
15:32:35
15:32:40
15:32:47
15:38:30
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